
Antrim Township John Alleman jalleman@twp.antrim.pa.us 717-597-3818

Borough of Chambersburg Chuck Nipe cnipe@chambersburgpa.gov 717-264-5151

Fannett Township Ken North godonnell.fannetttownship@gmail.com 717-349-7598

Borough of Greencastle office@greencastlepa.gov 717-597-7143

Greene Township Shawn Corwell scorwell@greenetwp.us 717-263-9160

Guilford Township Frank Hobbs fhobbs@guilfordtwp.us 717-264-6626

Hamilton Township Gary Himes hamiltontwp@comcast.net 717-264-2946

Letterkenny Township Matthew Kendall letterkenny@embarqmail.com 717-532-8716

Lurgan Township Dale Myers lurgantwp@embarqmail.com 717-532-7460

Borough of Mercersburg Dusty Stoner dsjr124@comcast.net 717-328-3116

Metal Township David Leab localgov100@yahoo.com 717-349-7452

Borough of Mont Alto Mark Garling mark_garling@yahoo.com 717-729-5983

Montgomery Township Gregory Weller montgmerytwp@comcast.net 717-328-3743

Orrstown Borough Paul (Ted) Reed preed@kuhncom.net 717-729-1644

Peters Township Sam Rotz peterstownship@comcast.net 717-328-3352

Quincy Township Joel Oyler info@quincytwp.org 717-762-5679

Borough of Shippensburg David Lindenmuth djlindenmuth@gmail.com 717-532-2147

St Thomas Township Don Eshelman Jr. stthomastwp@comcast.net 717-369-2144

Southampton Township Roger Hall rhall@southamptontownship.org 717-532-9041

Washington Township Jim Meek jbg@washtwp-franklin.org 717-762-3128

Warren Township Jason Lander twp.warren.pa.us@outlook.com 717-688-4337

717-328-5955

Borough of Waynesboro Michael Bock jason@waynesboropa.org 717-762-2101

Local EMC Coordinators

mailto:godonnell@centurylink.net
mailto:scorwell@greenetwp.us
mailto:fhobbs@guilfordtwp.us
mailto:hamiltontwp@comcast.net
mailto:letterkenny@embarqmail.com
mailto:mark_garling@yahoo.com
mailto:montgmerytwp@comcast.net
mailto:preed@kuhncom.net
mailto:peterstownship@comcast.net
mailto:djlindenmuth@gmail.com
mailto:stthomastwp@comcast.net
mailto:jason@waynesboropa.org

